
Rank Bib

1 109

2 68

3 28

1 155

2 161

3 151

1 200

2 832

3 673

1 1404

2 281

3 1353

Bib Name Trick

$50 400 Ryan Dawson Superman

$150 74 Tom Wrigley Foot over set

$100 109 Sam Fraser Massive Backflip

$50 958 Zac Rowland Grom send

$50 32 Duke Millington Backflip

$50 Sweep Jamie "Gas Gas" Taylor Heel clicker

$50 1404 Sacha Mills Grom send

$50 113 John Gatt Crowd Pleaser

David McMillan

Jackson Davis

Sam Fraser

Josh Arcus

Ollie Davis

Patrick Butler

Dannielle Beecroft
Emily Parkes
Harriet Burbidge-Smith

Floating $50's

Open Women

Under 19 Men

Under 19 Women

Connor Mielke

Cassie Voysey

Sacha Mills

RESULTS POWERED BY

Open Men
Name




